Horaires de départ — CDL Sprint La Roche-sur-Foron

2024-09-08

H10

10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:08

H12

10:38
10:40
10:42
10:44
10:46
10:48
10:50
10:52
10:54
10:56

H14

10:01
10:03
10:05
10:07
10:09
10:11
10:13
10:15
10:17
10:19
10:21
10:23
10:25
10:27
10:29

H16

10:37
10:39
10:41
10:43
10:45
10:47
10:49
10:51
10:53
10:55
10:57
10:59

Timéo AGNOLI
Lucien SURY
Aubin LUCAS
Thais FORESTIER
Marceau MEYNIER

Oscar JULLIEN

Maxime LEONARDON
Maxime NOEL

Adrien BONNELLE
Erwan GAY LAXENAIRE
Antoine FOURNIER
Théo PRIEUR

Charly YVON CRESTEY
Bastien LASOUCHE
Nolhan GRENIER

Noé VANOTTI

Titouan SOUILLARD MOCELLIN
Matthieu THOURET
Jules DEGAND

Colin MEYNIER

Tom KNEUSS

Arthur ROUX CORBIC
Selyan CHABROL
Thomas GOBILLOT
Clément BREGNAC
Antonin VARIOT
Yannic HIMSTEDT
Théo GAUDE

Etienne PRADEAU
Célestin COCHEY

Emmanuel PRADEAU
Ernest MAGNIEZ
Nathaél TROCHUT
Arthur PRAT

Gustave HARTNAGEL
Maé CHATELON
Simon CALANDRY
Arthur CHOULEUR
Gabriel FRISON
Arthur MATHIEU

Noé PERRET

Anatole FOURNEL MALSAND

2060 metres
7404AR
7309AR
7404AR
4204AR
7404AR

2060 metres
4203AR
3810AR
7404AR
6917AR
4201AR
4203AR
7305AR
2604AR
6911AR
4204AR

2610 metres
0705AR
7404AR
4203AR
4204AR
7404AR
0705AR
7311AR
7404AR
0705AR
7305AR
0111AR
7404AR
4204AR
6307AR
3810AR

2800 metres
6307AR
7404AR
7309AR
0705AR
0109AR
4203AR
7404AR
4201AR
7305AR
0111AR
0109AR
4201AR

MeOS 2024-09-04 22:06:26, H10, (1/7)

Départ 1

1020382

7000956

Départ 1
2103109
8181013

1502629
2039306
2103110
1730503
8132606
1132246
8420407

Départ 1
8271011

1030874
8020736
8187404
8072011
8377769

8506873
2151014
8004804

8020735
8230211
8270910

Départ 1
8081208

8211032
2004829
7090219
8002217
8310900
8512618
2151018
8202008
2123985
2132532



11:01
11:03
11:05
11:07
11:09
11:11

H18

10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:08
10:10
10:12

H20

10:14
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:26
10:28

H21

10:30
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:42
10:44
10:46
10:48
10:50
10:52
10:54
10:56
10:58
11:00
11:02
11:04
11:06

H35

11:08
11:10
11:12
11:14
11:16
11:18

Lucas HIMSTEDT
Titouan ANDRIEUX
Romain LEGRAND
Bazile MILHAU
Gabriel FIEUJEAN
Alexis NEE

Martial BALEYDIER
Célestin DUFOUR
Thibaut DEVILLE
Gédéon DEVEAUX
Alexis BREGNAC
Albin CHIFFLET
Robinson PAYET

Nolan OGIER

Ewan MORIN
Clément ROBIN
Thomas FLECK
Thomas CHABOT
Raphael CALANDRY
Guilhem CHIFFLET
Millian AVIAS

Clément COULON
Francois MEYNIER
Vincent BELTOISE
Antoine STEPHANY
Brieuc ROUSSEAU
Adrien DELENNE
Robin GARNIER
Antonin BODY
David GERY
Paul-Louis BUYENS
Basile BASSET
Martin RUDKIEWICZ
Martin SAUTEREAU
Mathis REBOUL

Lucas TOULIER ANCIAN

Yannick HABAUZIT
Thibault LECUYER
Faustin ROURE
Fabian Janischowski

Sébastien RORA
Quentin SURY

Pierre SCHAMBERGER

Dmytro PLAKHOTNIK
Gwendal POEDRAS

Mathieu KERN-GILLARD

7404AR
7305AR
0111AR
4201AR
0109AR
0705AR

3230 meétres
6911AR
2606AR
3810AR
7305AR
6917AR
0705AR
0109AR

3230 metres
4203AR
7404AR
0109AR
2517BF
4201AR
7404AR
0705AR
2604AR

3230 metres
0109AR
6307AR
6911AR
78071F
0111AR
1307PZ
6911AR
7305AR
4203AR
2904BR
6911AR
2508BF
5402GE
0705AR
6911AR
2606AR
5703GE
8404PZ
PASS_C

3230 metres
6917AR
7309AR
3810AR
6911AR
7309AR
6911AR

MeOS 2024-09-04 22:06:26, H16, (2/7)

8147404
8027305
8308630
8260809
8001430
2004841

Départ 1
8140712
8260607
8009919
8430704
1097404
8099038
8022126

Départ 1
8005502
7428125
8092005
8251704
8002354
8217404
8100904
8270805

Départ 1
8504153
8020477
8270790
8361994
8300993
8190296
8508817
8130021
8007430
8009959
8208853
8190395
8110220
8002055
8191916
8260609
8230694
8193328
8625190

Départ 1
8006917
8506807
8100288
8420949
8001970
8029208



11:20
11:22

H40

11:16
11:18
11:20
11:22
11:24
11:26
11:28
11:30
11:32
11:34
11:36
11:38
11:40

H45

10:38
10:40
10:42
10:44
10:46
10:48
10:50
10:52
10:54
10:56
10:58
11:00
11:02
11:04
11:06
11:08
11:10
11:12
11:14

H50

10:08
10:10
10:12
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:26
10:28
10:30
10:32
10:34

Baptiste LUCAS
Benoit DEROUX

Grégory MEYNIER
Cyril SOUCAT
Raphael JULLIEN

Julien COLLIOUD-MARICHALLOT

Xavier BREGNAC
Alois FORESTIER
Francois FLOTAT
Bruno BERNADE
Joachim LEONARDON
David MECHINET
Emmanuel RIBIER
Sylvain GAY

Nans PERRIN

Francois CHIFFLET
David CHATELON
Benjamin VARIOT
Olivier BREGNAC
Benjamin MIDENA
Guillaume DEGAND
Thomas BOUVET
Nicolas BAURIER
Hervé THOURET
Vincent FAILLARD
Richard YVON
Raphaél DUFOUR
David LESQUER
Yann LOCATELLI
Thibaut OGIER
Laurent DECHAVANNE
Francois PRADEAU
Séverin TROCHUT
Johann LASOUCHE

ALAIN ROGUET
Raphael COMBE
Fabien AVIAS

Franck PELLISSIER
Xavier ANDRIEUX
Thomas COLLETER
Bruno DEVILLE
Pierre-Marie SEDAT
Jean-Marc SELLIER
Christophe BELLENGIER
Frangois JANOD
David NOALLY
Christophe LE GLAND
Géraud Fournel

7404AR
2604AR

2940 metres
7404AR
0111AR
4203AR
0109AR
7404AR
4204AR
7305AR
6911AR
3810AR
6917AR
4203AR
4204AR
4201AR

2940 meétres
0705AR
4203AR
0111AR
6917AR
2606AR
4204AR
9801NC
6917AR
4203AR
0109AR
2604AR
2606AR
0705AR
7309AR
4203AR
6911AR
6307AR
7309AR
6911AR

2940 metres
3913BF
6917AR
2604AR
4201AR
7305AR
7309AR
3810AR
6917AR
0111AR
7311AR
7305AR
6911AR
7404AR
PASS_C

MeOS 2024-09-04 22:06:26, H35, (3/7)

8074048
8002123

Départ 1

8271284
2066331
8090580
8167404
8519731
8024810
8002175
8030281
1394629
8098001
2149629
8030209

Départ 1
2004804
8055561
1451541
8074047
8260612
8516731
7005138
8280379
8020174
8009963
8061879
8260601
8313407
8110478
1334849
8006911
8051175
1999026
8023209

Départ 1
8002195
1999022
8140574
1420188
8017305
8241274
8206117
8031974
8280770
8200668
8002144
2230057
8117404



H55

10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06

H60

10:11
10:13
10:15
10:17
10:19

H65

10:03
10:05
10:07
10:09

H70
10:01

D10

10:10
10:12
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:24

D12

10:26
10:30
10:32
10:32
10:34

D14

10:13
10:15
10:17
10:19
10:21
10:23
10:25
10:27
10:29
10:31
10:33

Valentin PALCAU
Eric SILVESTRE

Jean-Charles DEROBERT-MAZURE

Frangois CARDINEAU

Patrice DELAVEAU
Roland FRIDIERE
Renaud GRANSART
Luc BOUCHAN
Patrick DUSIGNE

Alan Martin CROSS
Christian CACHARD
Gérard VALLAT
Richard PRIVAT

Alain GIRARDET

Manon LUCAS

Soline PRIEUR

Lise SOUCAT

MYLANA PLAKHOTNIK
Anna FUMEY

Madeleine SURY

Eowyn BOYENGA ODLUND
SALOME FORESTIER

Eline GARCIA

Erin OGIER

Elina MOULIN

Tyfenn GOUVERNAYRE
Anaig GARAUD

Maélle JANOD

Valentine DEVILLE

Margot DECHAVANNE
Lilou AGNOLI

Coraline JACQUEMETTON
Eva PRIEUR

Elise DUFOUR

Ysaline VIGUET POUPELLOZ
Noémie MUYARD

Alix LEPLAT

Soline BONNELLE

2940 metres
7404AR
7305AR
6307AR
0111AR

2360 metres
7305AR
7404AR
8302PZ
2517BF
6999AR

2360 meétres
2604AR
6911AR
4203AR
6307AR

2360 meétres
7404AR

2060 meétres
7404AR
7305AR
0111AR
6911AR
7404AR
7309AR
0109AR
4204AR

2060 metres
0705AR
4203AR
0705AR
3810AR
0705AR

2220 metres
7305AR
3810AR
6911AR
7404AR
0111AR
7305AR
2606AR
7311AR
7404AR
4203AR
6917AR

MeOS 2024-09-04 22:06:26, H55, (417)

Départ 1
8421992
8107305
8012167
1033706

Départ 1
8196299
8137404
8002132
8251762
8622633

Départ 1
8655040
8002348
1404077
7130657

Départ 1
8027404

Départ 1
1137404
1730523
1271284
9200192
1999998
35370

26286

7420402

Départ 1
8120925
9201764
8170412
8381013

Départ 1
8201173
8512624
8130311

7015001
1390569
8260614
8526779
8177404
8111348
1502641



D16

10:30
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:42
10:44
10:46
10:48
10:50
10:52
10:54
10:56
10:58
11:00
11:02
11:04

D18

10:15
10:17
10:19
10:21
10:23
10:25
10:27
10:29
10:31

D20

10:35
10:37
10:39
10:41
10:43

D21

10:45
10:47
10:49
10:51
10:53
10:55
10:57
10:59
11:01
11:03
11:05
11:07

Circe MIDENA

Louise BOUTEILLE

Elsa DECHAVANNE

Zoé COLLIOUD-MARICHALLOT
Louhane GOUVERNAYRE
Helena DUSSUYER
Juliette PELLISSIER

Léna VANOTTI

Eline SEDAT

Emilie SOULAINE

Anahi PERRIN

Titouane JANOD

Julie CATALON

Kathleen VENET

Apolline COCHEY

Adeline CHOUTKOFF
Eléa BESCOU

Maiwenn TATE

Ambre DUFOUR

Mathilde SEDAT

Liv PERRIN

Louane GARCIA

Mélissa TROCHUT
Emmanuelle PERSONNAZ
Tess BASSET

Jéromine JANOD

Marie BELLENGIER

Lise PELLISSIER
Valentine SELLIER

Liv CHARBONNIER
Tiphaine BARTHELEMY
Justine PELLISSIER

Marta GUIJO ALONSO
Mae CHATAGNIER
Melle CHIFFLET
Camille ROLLER
Florine TAILLEUR
Romane LESQUER
Leslie MERCIER
Noan BOUVIER
Anne-Lise DUBOIS
Juliette BASSET
Marjolie TRITZ
Marei Lehner

2410 metres
2606AR
4201AR
6911AR
0109AR
3810AR
6911AR
4201AR
0705AR
6917AR
2904BR
4201AR
7305AR
6917AR
4203AR
3810AR
0109AR
0111AR
0109AR

2740 meétres
2606AR
6917AR
4201AR
0705AR
7309AR
4201AR
6911AR
7305AR
7311AR

2740 metres
4201AR
0111AR
4201AR
6911AR
4201AR

2740 meétres
1307PZ
7404AR
0705AR
8404PZ
7404AR
0705AR
6307AR
6911AR
7404AR
6911AR
7309AR
PASS_C

MeOS 2024-09-04 22:06:26, D16, (5/7)

Départ 1
8260621
8512621
8270608
8109109
8230809
2230059
8280409
8012209
8012009
8418180
8099173
8041008
8120909
8401340
8240209
8504151
7015003
8504152

Départ 1
8260606
7171715
8230507
8070110
8002415

8002147
8077305
8362312

Départ 1
8033024
8030505
8062004
2147077
8001896

Départ 1
8650859
7422120
8099002
8002060
8089634
8134367
8512613
7920605
8067404
8088818
2106311
9922222



D35
11:09
11:11

D40

11:11
11:13
11:15
11:17
11:19
11:21
11:23
11:25
11:27
11:29
11:31
11:33
11:35

D45

10:47
10:49
10:51
10:53
10:55
10:57
10:59
11:01
11:03
11:05
11:07
11:09

D50

10:29
10:31
10:33
10:35
10:37
10:39
10:41
10:43
10:45

D55

10:21
10:23
10:25
10:27

D60
10:09
10:11

Allison MOAL
Elodie SOUCAT

Gaélle CHEVALIER
Virginie CORBIC
Céline GUILLE
Noémie VARIOT
Cecile VANOTTI
Anne-Lise MICHAUD
Erika ODLUND
Elodie DUCHENE
Marie-Laure PRIEUR
Maélle COTENCEAU
Elodie BOURGEOIS-PIN
Julie CANALI

Aurore BREGNAC

Claudie MELIN
Sandrine ASTOUL
Adeline IMBERT
Marie Line GARCIA
Aurélie MACE

Célia FOUILLET
Nathalie DECHAVANNE
Stéphanie DEVILLE
Laure COUPAT
Céline TROILLARD
Vanessa KONIECZNY
Lucile CHATELON

Valérie OCTOBRE
Sophie CUVELIER
Caroline CLERC
Elisabeth PELLISSIER
Aurore BEGU

Isabelle VAYSSE-JANOD
Sabine BELLENGIER
Sandrine BASTIN
Manuela PIOGER

Nadine RUAT
Marie-Violaine PALCAU
Blandine PIERSON
Lucia CALANDRY

Sylvie BASSET
Christiane DELATOUR

2740 meétres
7512IF
0111AR

2400 meétres
3810AR
7311AR
7305AR
0111AR
0705AR
4204AR
0109AR
3810AR
7305AR
0705AR
7309AR
2604AR
6917AR

2400 meétres
7404AR
6911AR
2606AR
0705AR
0109AR
6917AR
6911AR
3810AR
2606AR
7311AR
7309AR
4203AR

2400 meétres
0705AR
6999AR
7305AR
4201AR
0111AR
7305AR
7311AR
4203AR
0109AR

2400 metres
0111AR
7404AR
0308AR
7404AR

1890 métres
6911AR
7404AR

MeOS 2024-09-04 22:06:26, D35, (6/7)

Départ 1
8160885
8161800

Départ 1
8381014
8028212
430710
1999110
8040682
8509029
1810902
8501688
7027305
8071981
8203020
8301921
419285

Départ 1

2260579
8260602
8078845
1999021
8121106
8035347
8083311
8260608
8526777
8508810
8055579

Départ 1
8290473
8100717
8625778
1420187
8150972
8040971
7791775
1001023
8009964

Départ 1
8048500
8054457
8002143
8047404

Départ 1
8250163
8074045



D65

10:03
10:05
10:07

D70
10:01

Open C2
10:35

Open Vert
10:58

Christine BOUCHAN
Daniele GATY
Jeannie Anne CROSS

Mireille BARNIER

melanie Polymeros

David de Mattos

1890 meétres
2517BF
4203AR
2604AR

1890 métres
1303PZ

2220 métres
PASS C

2060 meétres
PASS C

MeOS 2024-09-04 22:06:26, D65, (7/7)

Départ 1
8251759
8020455
8643373

Départ 1
8231051

Départ 1
2049166

Départ 1



